
 SATURDAY OPEN/YOUTH/SIDEPOT COMBINATION – 1:00PM 

   

   1 Camrin Sellers/FrenchiesDoItBetter (Sat Open 5D)                         

   2 Britt Pinneo/Sky Made Me (Sat Open 5D)                                   

   3 Katie Larson/A Famous Flash (Sat Open 5D)                                

   4 Abbigail Holz/First Down Sister (Sat Open 5D)                            

   5 Mary Dugan/DHR Burn Out Babe (Sat Open 5D)                               

   6 Demi Hull/Autiums First Dash (Sat Open 5D)                               

   7 Randee Prindle/Shaken ta heaven (Sat Open 5D)                            

   8 Berlynn Waller/Seekin Hot Knights (Sat Open 5D)                          

   9 Corenne Duba/WoodBStreakinglize (Sat Open 5D)                            

  10 Lorae Myers/Skys Sabrina Olena (Sat Open 5D)                             

  11 Tymber Workman/Tux (Sat Open 5D)                                         

  12 Katie Moon/JS Jazz (Sat Open 5D)                                         

  13 Paul Knorr/Slick Kitty (Sat Open 5D)                                     

  14 Brandy Mischnick/Convincing chicaro (Sat Open 5D)                        

  15 Rachel Hansen/Special French Bear (Sat Open 5D)                          

  16 Jessica Maahs/Spin The Moonlight (Sat Open 5D)                           

  17 Kimberly Johnson/Eye Am Duchess (Sat Open 5D)                            

  18 Nevada Shady/Don't Bug My Cash (Sat Youth 3D)                            

  19 Angela Hett/BPR Tielin Two Spots (Sat Open 5D)                           

  20 Brealynn Renz/Guysrealfrostybreeze (Sat Youth 3D)                        

  21 Heather Plummer/A Dose Of Fling (Sat Open 5D)                            

  22 Campbell Tran/Fine Little Frenchman (Sat Youth 3D)                       

  23 Sarah Jurgens/Bella Dragon (Sat Open 5D)                                 

  24 Lorri Knorr/Busy bna legend (Sat Open 5D)                                

  25 Kagen Girmus/BB Blue Joker (Sat Youth 3D)                                

  26 Kelley Garay/Flingin In The Sun (Sat Open 5D)                            

  27 Cristi Gaffney/VC Fuel Fling (Sat Open 5D)                               

  28 Ann Riecken/PTL Whatta Salty Ash (Sat Open 5D)                           

  29 Sara Sumpter/Roll Me Easy (Sat Open 5D)                                  

  30 Jerry Brinkman/PLK Perkie Streak (Sat Open 5D)                           

  31 Michelle Stobbe/DHR Perks Baby Bug (Sat Open 5D)                         

  32 Alexa Cruikshank/Otis (Sat Youth 3D)                                     

  33 Jamie Hansen/On Eagles Wingz (Sat Open 5D)                               

  34 Alyssa Wilberger/Nicks Fireball (Sat Open 5D)                            

  35 Rebecca Hodges/Kruise Kontrol (Sat Open 5D)                              

  36 Tiffany Ferraro/Ropin In The Rein (Sat Open 5D)                          

  37 Stephanie McCready/Jess Lovely (Sat Open 5D)                             

  38 Mallory Gross/Hot N Famous Sydney (Sat Open 5D)                          

  39 Becky Schainost/RxDocs Jewel Glo (Sat Open 5D)                           

  40 Breckyn Reynolds/I Dream Of Jeannie Lake (Sat Open 5D)                   

  41 Aspen Knight/Docs Sweet Cowgirl (Sat Open 5D)                            

  42 Whitly Gregory/MR JB 183 (Sat Open 5D)                                   

  43 Jessica Wimmer/KN French Connection (Sat Open 5D)                        

  44 Delvin Buhr/DHR Whatta Wagon (Sat Open 5D)                               

  45 Jessica Parr/Mark Me Pay Day (Sat Open 5D)                               

  46 Kris Harms/Doves Doc Frost Bar (Sat Open 5D)                             

  47 Jordan Runge/RU Miss Froggy Fame (Sat Open 5D)                           

  48 Ally Bausch/Buckleup Te (Sat Open 5D)                                    

  49 Lena Ostransky/Stash (Sat Open 5D)                                       

  50 Camrin Sellers/SL PISTOLPACKINPERKS (Sat Open 5D)                        

  51 Lana Vanarsdol/Skipp N Heels (Sat Youth 3D)                              

  52 Shavon Mangold/Red White an Blue (Sat Open 5D)                           

  53 Kody Daily/Rockers Fancylady RD (Sat Open 5D)                            

  54 Willie Weisbrook/Bold Dreamn Bandit (Sat Open 5D)                        

  55 Riley Farnstrom/Watawin (Sat Open 5D)                                    

  56 Nicole Edgren/Mister Soxy (Sat Open 5D)                                  

  57 Rylan Carkoski/Ron (Sat Youth 3D)                                        

  58 Tymerie Steinhauer/Stolis Dash (Sat Open 5D)                             

  59 Grace Hartweg/A Streak Of Toffee (Sat Open 5D)                           

  60 Julie Strode/Rebelhill Magelina (Sat Open 5D)                            

  61 Chanda Beers/Willie (Sat Open 5D)                                        

  62 Adriana Bordovsky/Gold Peg (Sat Youth 3D)                                

  63 Carley Duensing/Streakin By Design (Sat Open 5D)                         

  64 Michelle Shew/Blue Dash Go (Sat Open 5D)                                 

  65 Debra Todd/Sirius Firewater (Sat Open 5D)                                

  66 Sheryl Buhr/DHR ThisGirlsOnFire (Sat Open 5D)                            

  67 Leslie Peterson/Proverbs2131 (Sat Open 5D)                               

  68 Britt Pinneo/Streakinfrench Lady (Sat Open 5D)                           

  69 Katie Larson/Tomas By The Bridge (Sat Open 5D)                           

  70 Abbigail Holz/Pass The Gin (Sat Open 5D)                                 

  71 Mary Dugan/Stairs Ta Heaven (Sat Open 5D)                                

  72 Demi Hull/YZ Feeltheroyalsting (Sat Open 5D)                             

  73 Randee Prindle/Cartel of demons (Sat Open 5D)                            



  74 Berlynn Waller/Barts Supernova Dash (Sat Open 5D)                        

  75 Miya Daharsh/Nicks Fine Streak (Sat Open 5D)                             

  76 Kenley Fluit/Cash Peppy Dully (Sat Open 5D)                              

  77 Stacy O'Daniel/Red Whiskeyblizard (Sat Open 5D)                          

  78 Preston Carver/DM Macho Fame (Sat Open 5D)                               

  79 Beth Baxter/R Helen (Sat Open 5D)                                        

  80 Layla Kravchuk/Convincing Jet (Sat Open 5D)                              

  81 Claire Tucker/DHR Dash N Doc (Sat Open 5D)                               

  82 Madelyn Barkman/Treasured Bully (Sat Open 5D)                            

  83 Hannah Grace/Iris Honor Cupcake (Sat Open 5D)                            

  84 Reagan Dinger/Sweet Bar Birdie (Sat Youth 3D)                            

  85 Beckham Renz/Sid (Sat Youth 3D)                                          

  86 Erika Cruikshank/Looker (Sat Open 5D)                                    

  87 Ashley Stewart/TF Frosty Fire Chrome (Sat Open 5D)                       

  88 Stephanie Miller/JS Designed A Streak (Sat Open 5D)                      

  89 Claudia Swanger/Diamonds Do The Deal (Sat Open 5D)                       

  90 Isla Strasburger/Frostburns Bella Sera (Sat Open 5D)                     

  91 Lorelei Walters/Diamond (Sat Youth 3D)                                   

  92 Brooke Buhr/DHR Mighty Martha (Sat Open 5D)                              

  93 Amanda Young/RB Drifters Lady (Sat Open 5D)                              

  94 Seeley Larson/Buttons (Sat Open 5D)                                      

  95 Lainey Miller/Fiestas Gunna Getya (Sat Open 5D)                          

  96 Morgan Wallace/Phame (Sat Open 5D)                                       

  97 Morgan Nevola/Money Pitch (Sat Open 5D)                                  

  98 Jessica Leach/Lil (Sat Open 5D)                                          

  99 Camrin Sellers/TJR EDDIE VAN HALEN (Sat Open 5D)                         

 100 Halle Johnson/Bar B CoronasNBlondes (Sat Open 5D)                        

 101 Kelsey Lauenstein/KL Tic Toc (Sat Open 5D)                               

 102 Jackie Forney/JM Fruitys Loco Ben (Sat Open 5D)                          

 103 Isabel Stromer/RJC Sr Tucker (Sat Open 5D)                               

 104 Alexis Kruse/DHR Livin to Run (Sat Open 5D)                              

 105 Desiree Billings/Coyote (Sat Open 5D)                                    

 106 Hailey O'Daniel/I Bee Freakin Famous (Sat Open 5D)                       

 107 Chantel Muttart/Memories Of Artie (Sat Open 5D)                          

 108 Corenne Duba/Emerson Biggins (Sat Open 5D)                               

 109 Lorae Myers/SS Mitos Easy Smash (Sat Open 5D)                            

 110 Tymber Workman/Cherry (Sat Open 5D)                                      

 111 Katie Moon/GERIATRICMIRACLE (Sat Open 5D)                                

 112 Paul Knorr/DHR Country Girl (Sat Open 5D)                                

 113 Brandy Mischnick/Mb foxy lil jet (Sat Open 5D)                           

 114 Rachel Hansen/Firewater Champion (Sat Open 5D)                           

 115 Jessica Maahs/Lil Traveling Prince (Sat Open 5D)                         

 116 Kimberly Johnson/South Dakota Slew (Sat Open 5D)                         

 117 Nevada Shady/Fling Fling Ka Ching (Sat Youth 3D)                         

 118 Angela Hett/Smart Freckles Revenge (Sat Open 5D)                         

 119 Brealynn Renz/Missy (Sat Open 5D)                                        

 120 Heather Plummer/Elvis In Tight Jeans (Sat Open 5D)                       

 121 Campbell Tran/Ricky Bobby (Sat Youth 3D)                                 

 122 Sarah Jurgens/Bizzy Dude (Sat Open 5D)                                   

 123 Lorri Knorr/The Fire Guy (Sat Open 5D)                                   

 124 Kagen Girmus/Ace (Sat Youth 3D)                                          

 125 Kelley Garay/Shes Jess Heavenly (Sat Open 5D)                            

 126 Cristi Gaffney/The Great Gatsby (Sat Open 5D)                            

 127 Ann Riecken/Jetsmooth Rosie (Sat Open 5D)                                

 128 Sara Sumpter/DTT Traffic Rose (Sat Open 5D)                              

 129 Jerry Brinkman/JoJo Corona (Sat Open 5D)                                 

 130 Michelle Stobbe/LA French Ta Fame (Sat Open 5D)                          

 131 Alexa Cruikshank/Oscar (Sat Youth 3D)                                    

 132 Jamie Hansen/Nick Streakin Fire (Sat Open 5D)                            

 133 Alyssa Wilberger/Firewatertwistedcash (Sat Open 5D)                      

 134 Britt Pinneo/TLJ Cat Frosty  (Sat Open 5D)                               

 135 Rebecca Hodges/Cruisin Ta Vegas (Sat Open 5D)                            

 136 Tiffany Ferraro/Sheeza Fast One (Sat Open 5D)                            

 137 Katie Larson/Insurmountable Darling (Sat Open 5D)                        

 138 Abbigail Holz/Mr Jack Toady (Sat Open 5D)                                

 139 Stephanie McCready/Zsazsa Zipta Fame (Sat Open 5D)                       

 140 Mary Dugan/PG Hammertime (Sat Open 5D)                                   

 141 Mallory Gross/Dime (Sat Open 5D)                                         

 142 Becky Schainost/RxDocs Chexy Buck (Sat Open 5D)                          

 143 Demi Hull/Cash's First Fame (Sat Open 5D)                                

 144 Breckyn Reynolds/Scamps Cashn' In (Sat Open 5D)                          

 145 Randee Prindle/Red Man Jones (Sat Open 5D)                               

 146 Aspen Knight/CB Dancewiththestars (Sat Open 5D)                          

 147 Berlynn Waller/Gifted In Gold (Sat Open 5D)                              

 148 Jessica Dybdal/Melvine (Sat Open 5D)                                     



 149 Zoey Kravchuk/Rula (Sat Open 5D)                                         

 150 Madalynn Stuart/Firewater Black Jet (Sat Open 5D)                        

 151 Kacie O'Connell/Arrow R Frostd Tater (Sat Open 5D)                       

 152 Kent Magnuson/Penny Czech (Sat Open 5D)                                  

 153 Gavin Elznic/Never Misfired (Sat Open 5D)                                

 154 Jentry Moseman/Wheresmymoneyhoney (Sat Open 5D)                          

 155 Camrin Sellers/BUGS BY DESIGN (Sat Open 5D)                              

 156 Morgan Wenthold/Easydocs Chrome (Sat Open 5D)                            

 157 Nancy Heermann/Coronas Hot Colours (Sat Open 5D)                         

 158 Carly Bohannon/Prized Fame (Sat Open 5D)                                 

 159 Taylor Nall Sillivan/Firewaters Whiskey (Sat Open 5D)                    

 160 Maci Wenthold/Streakin CJ (Sat Open 5D)                                  

 161 Rick Myers/SS Mitos LT Princess (Sat Open 5D)                            

 162 Kinlee Jackson/Takin Your Money (Sat Open 5D)                            

 163 Kylie Milner/Denali (Sat Open 5D)                                        

 164 Faith Elkins/Boom (Sat Open 5D)                                          

 165 Jody Stuhr/Okeys Gold Shake (Sat Open 5D)                                

 166 Sharon Milton/FLYSINMYFIREWATER (Sat Open 5D)                            

 167 Brittani Russell/Atlas (Sat Open 5D)                                     

 168 Casey Jones/DHRWhoDouthinkuare (Sat Open 5D)                             

 169 Kelly Warner/Super Fly (Sat Open 5D)                                     

 170 Macie Zimmerman/PK Tags Topper (Sat Open 5D)                             

 171 Bailey Holmes/Southern JF (Sat Open 5D)                                  

 172 Ashley Banister/Turnin Cash Ta Fame (Sat Open 5D)                        

 173 Coleen Shepard/Ratchettsfrostedjenny (Sat Open 5D)                       

 174 Brandi Schnitkey/Berry Unforgettable (Sat Open 5D)                       

 175 Colbie Schmitt/Temporary High (Sat Open 5D)                              

 176 Hannah Birt/Blazin Fast Smasher (Sat Open 5D)                            

 177 Sophia Garay/Shes Jess Heavenly (Sat Youth 3D)                           

 178 Lexi Young/Blue Flame Smoke (Sat Youth 3D)                               

 179 Tessa Adams/Bailey (Sat Youth 3D)                                        

 180 Cloey Thompson/Blazin Diamond Dash (Sat Open 5D)                         

 181 Heather Basoco/Hay Cube (Sat Open 5D)                                    

 182 Bailey Cooper/Red (Sat Youth 3D)                                         

 183 Kelsey Bruck/Tuff Peppy Jax (Sat Open 5D)                                

 184 Scott Banister/PFF Perks Goldseeker (Sat Open 5D)                        

 185 Ellie Weers/Stolis Colonel (Sat Open 5D)                                 

 186 Brittney Keller/DHR Honor and Perks (Sat Open 5D)                        

 187 Chloe Garay/NAMGIS D 120 (Sat Youth 3D)                                  

 188 Erin Merchen/IM (Sat Open 5D)                                            

 189 Harlee Boyd/Miss Mac Murphie (Sat Open 5D)                               

 190 Irene Kravchuk/MP Easy Dinero (Sat Open 5D)                              

 191 Morgan Simmons/Hazelnut Robin Johnny (Sat Open 5D)                       

 192 Isabelle Penner/Docs Cody Cutter (Sat Open 5D)                           

 193 Becky Ortmeier/Whattacat (Sat Open 5D)                                   

 194 Kelli Byers/Diamonds ColonelGirl (Sat Open 5D)                           

 195 Lindsey Evers/MM Bankin On Money (Sat Open 5D)                           

 196 Brae Stueve/VP Cash Me Out (Sat Open 5D)                                 

 197 Denise Benney/Cheyenne (Sat Open 5D)                                     

 198 Fran Smith/GRIT GRACE AND LACE (Sat Open 5D)                                   

(NotD) Misty Neal/Lanie (Sat Open 5D)                                   

(NotD) Misty Neal/Martha's Alley (Sat Open 5D)                          

                                               

     (C) Claire Tucker/DHR Dash N Doc (Sat Youth 3D)                          

     (C) Riley Farnstrom/Watawin (BBR EXTRA)                                  

     (C) Misty Neal/Lanie (BBR EXTRA)                                         

     (C) Cristi Gaffney/VC Fuel Fling (Sat Senior 3D)                         

     (C) Kimberly Johnson/South Dakota Slew (Sat Senior 3D)                   

     (C) Bailey Holmes/Southern JF (Sat Youth 3D)                             

     (C) Demi Hull/Autiums First Dash (BBR EXTRA)                             

     (C) Claire Tucker/DHR Dash N Doc (BBR EXTRA)                             

     (C) Ashley Banister/Turnin Cash Ta Fame (Sat Futurity)                   

     (C) Isabelle Penner/Docs Cody Cutter (BBR EXTRA)                         

     (C) Delvin Buhr/DHR Whatta Wagon (Sat Senior 3D)                         

     (C) Kimberly Johnson/Eye Am Duchess (BBR EXTRA)                          

     (C) Brittani Russell/Atlas (BBR EXTRA)                                   

     (C) Cristi Gaffney/The Great Gatsby (Sat Senior 3D)                      

     (C) Fran Smith/GRIT GRACE AND LACE (Sat Senior 3D)                       

     (C) Breckyn Reynolds/I Dream Of Jeannie Lake (Sat Youth 3D)              

     (C) Katie Larson/A Famous Flash (Sat Futurity)                           

     (C) Gavin Elznic/Never Misfired (Sat Futurity)                           

     (C) Paul Knorr/DHR Country Girl (BBR EXTRA)                              

     (C) Randee Prindle/Red Man Jones (BBR EXTRA)                             

     (C) Hailey O'Daniel/I Bee Freakin Famous (Sat Youth 3D)                  

     (C) Kent Magnuson/Penny Czech (BBR EXTRA)                                



     (C) Ellie Weers/Stolis Colonel (Sat Youth 3D)                            

     (C) Harlee Boyd/Miss Mac Murphie (Sat Youth 3D)                          

     (C) Breckyn Reynolds/Scamps Cashn' In (Sat Youth 3D)                     

     (C) Sarah Jurgens/Bizzy Dude (BBR EXTRA)                                 

     (C) Jessica Leach/Lil (Sat Futurity)                                     

     (C) Michelle Stobbe/LA French Ta Fame (BBR EXTRA)                        

     (C) Macie Zimmerman/PK Tags Topper (BBR EXTRA)                           

     (C) Becky Schainost/RxDocs Jewel Glo (Sat Futurity)                      

     (C) Sharon Milton/FLYSINMYFIREWATER (BBR EXTRA)                          

     (C) Kelly Warner/Super Fly (Sat Senior 3D)                               

     (C) Demi Hull/YZ Feeltheroyalsting (BBR EXTRA)                           

     (C) Mary Dugan/Stairs Ta Heaven (BBR EXTRA)                              

     (C) Leslie Peterson/Proverbs2131 (Sat Senior 3D)                         

     (C) Seeley Larson/Buttons (Sat Youth 3D)                                 

     (C) Madalynn Stuart/Firewater Black Jet (Sat Youth 3D)                   

     (C) Beth Baxter/R Helen (Sat Senior 3D)                                  

     (C) Scott Banister/PFF Perks Goldseeker (BBR EXTRA)                      

     (C) Jessica Maahs/Spin The Moonlight (BBR EXTRA)                         

     (C) Paul Knorr/Slick Kitty (BBR EXTRA)                                   

     (C) Brandi Schnitkey/Berry Unforgettable (BBR EXTRA)                     

     (C) Casey Jones/DHRWhoDouthinkuare (Sat Futurity)                        

     (C) Heather Plummer/A Dose Of Fling (BBR EXTRA)                          

     (C) Tymber Workman/Tux (BBR EXTRA)                                       

     (C) Miya Daharsh/Nicks Fine Streak (Sat Youth 3D)                        

     (C) Erika Cruikshank/Looker (Sat Youth 3D)                               

     (C) Alyssa Wilberger/Firewatertwistedcash (BBR EXTRA)                    

     (C) Katie Larson/Tomas By The Bridge (BBR EXTRA)                         

     (C) Ann Riecken/PTL Whatta Salty Ash (Sat Senior 3D)                     

     (C) Mary Dugan/DHR Burn Out Babe (BBR EXTRA)                             

     (C) Seeley Larson/Buttons (BBR EXTRA)                                    

     (C) Leslie Peterson/Proverbs2131 (BBR EXTRA)                             

     (C) Debra Todd/Sirius Firewater (Sat Senior 3D)                          

     (C) Michelle Stobbe/DHR Perks Baby Bug (Sat Senior 3D)                   

     (C) Zoey Kravchuk/Rula (Sat Youth 3D)                                    

     (C) Bailey Holmes/Southern JF (BBR EXTRA)                                

     (C) Alyssa Wilberger/Nicks Fireball (BBR EXTRA)                          

     (C) Jerry Brinkman/PLK Perkie Streak (BBR EXTRA)                         

     (C) Michelle Shew/Blue Dash Go (Sat Senior 3D)                           

     (C) Tymber Workman/Tux (Sat Youth 3D)                                    

     (C) Heather Basoco/Hay Cube (Sat Senior 3D)                              

     (C) Kimberly Johnson/Eye Am Duchess (Sat Senior 3D)                      

     (C) Jessica Maahs/Lil Traveling Prince (BBR EXTRA)                       

     (C) Morgan Nevola/Money Pitch (BBR EXTRA)                                

     (C) Cloey Thompson/Blazin Diamond Dash (Sat Youth 3D)                    

     (C) Layla Kravchuk/Convincing Jet (Sat Youth 3D)                         

     (C) Lorri Knorr/The Fire Guy (BBR EXTRA)                                 

     (C) Randee Prindle/Cartel of demons (BBR EXTRA)                          

     (C) Cristi Gaffney/The Great Gatsby (BBR EXTRA)                          

     (C) Kenley Fluit/Cash Peppy Dully (BBR EXTRA)                            

     (C) Fran Smith/GRIT GRACE AND LACE (BBR EXTRA)                           

     (C) Ann Riecken/Jetsmooth Rosie (Sat Senior 3D)                          

     (C) Alexis Kruse/DHR Livin to Run (Sat Youth 3D)                         

     (C) Jentry Moseman/Wheresmymoneyhoney (Sat Youth 3D)                     

     (C) Camrin Sellers/FrenchiesDoItBetter (BBR EXTRA)                       

     (C) Jerry Brinkman/JoJo Corona (BBR EXTRA)                               

     (C) Tymber Workman/Cherry (Sat Youth 3D)                                 

     (C) Faith Elkins/Boom (Sat Youth 3D)                                     

     (C) Corenne Duba/WoodBStreakinglize (BBR EXTRA)                          

     (C) Katie Larson/Insurmountable Darling (BBR EXTRA)                      

     (C) Miya Daharsh/Nicks Fine Streak (Sat Futurity)                        

     (C) Kent Magnuson/Penny Czech (Sat Senior 3D)                            

     (C) Michelle Stobbe/DHR Perks Baby Bug (BBR EXTRA)                       

     (C) Angela Hett/BPR Tielin Two Spots (BBR EXTRA)                         

     (C) Lindsey Evers/MM Bankin On Money (BBR EXTRA)                         

     (C) Britt Pinneo/TLJ Cat Frosty  (BBR EXTRA)                             

     (C) Berlynn Waller/Seekin Hot Knights (Sat Futurity)                     

     (C) Mary Dugan/PG Hammertime (BBR EXTRA)                                 

     (C) Kenley Fluit/Cash Peppy Dully (Sat Youth 3D)                         

     (C) Gavin Elznic/Never Misfired (BBR EXTRA)                              

     (C) Morgan Wenthold/Easydocs Chrome (Sat Youth 3D)                       

     (C) Taylor Nall Sillivan/Firewaters Whiskey (BBR EXTRA)                  

     (C) Heather Plummer/Elvis In Tight Jeans (BBR EXTRA)                     

     (C) Mary Dugan/DHR Burn Out Babe (Sat Senior 3D)                         

     (C) Sarah Jurgens/Bella Dragon (BBR EXTRA)                               

     (C) Katie Larson/A Famous Flash (BBR EXTRA)                              



     (C) Kimberly Johnson/South Dakota Slew (BBR EXTRA)                       

     (C) Stephanie McCready/Jess Lovely (Sat Futurity)                        

     (C) Erin Merchen/IM (BBR EXTRA)                                          

     (C) Isabelle Penner/Docs Cody Cutter (Sat Youth 3D)                      

     (C) Isla Strasburger/Frostburns Bella Sera (Sat Youth 3D)                

     (C) Kinlee Jackson/Takin Your Money (Sat Youth 3D)                       

     (C) Beth Baxter/R Helen (BBR EXTRA)                                      

     (C) Maci Wenthold/Streakin CJ (Sat Youth 3D)                             

     (C) Angela Hett/Smart Freckles Revenge (BBR EXTRA)                       

     (C) Sara Sumpter/DTT Traffic Rose (BBR EXTRA)                            

     (C) Casey Jones/DHRWhoDouthinkuare (Sat Senior 3D)                       

     (C) Mary Dugan/Stairs Ta Heaven (Sat Senior 3D)                          

     (C) Lorri Knorr/Busy bna legend (BBR EXTRA)                              

     (C) Carley Duensing/Streakin By Design (BBR EXTRA)                       

     (C) Carly Bohannon/Prized Fame (BBR EXTRA)                               

     (C) Riley Farnstrom/Watawin (Sat Youth 3D)                               

     (C) Ashley Banister/Turnin Cash Ta Fame (BBR EXTRA)                      

     (C) Randee Prindle/Shaken ta heaven (BBR EXTRA)                          

     (C) Cristi Gaffney/VC Fuel Fling (BBR EXTRA)                             

     (C) Camrin Sellers/SL PISTOLPACKINPERKS (BBR EXTRA)                      

     (C) Tymber Workman/Cherry (BBR EXTRA)                                    

     (C) Corenne Duba/Emerson Biggins (BBR EXTRA)                             

     (C) Whitly Gregory/MR JB 183 (Sat Youth 3D)                              

     (C) Camrin Sellers/TJR EDDIE VAN HALEN (BBR EXTRA)                       

     (C) Britt Pinneo/Sky Made Me (Sat Futurity)                              

     (C) Becky Schainost/RxDocs Jewel Glo (BBR EXTRA)                         

     (C) Isla Strasburger/Frostburns Bella Sera (BBR EXTRA)                   

     (C) Sara Sumpter/Roll Me Easy (BBR EXTRA)                                

     (C) Mary Dugan/PG Hammertime (Sat Senior 3D)                             

     (C) Tymerie Steinhauer/Stolis Dash (BBR EXTRA)                           

     (C) Misty Neal/Martha's Alley (BBR EXTRA)                                

     (C) Becky Schainost/RxDocs Chexy Buck (BBR EXTRA)                        

     (C) Demi Hull/Cash's First Fame (BBR EXTRA)                              

     (C) Brealynn Renz/Missy (Sat Youth 3D)                                   

     (C) Brae Stueve/VP Cash Me Out (Sat Youth 3D)                            

     (C) Lindsey Evers/MM Bankin On Money (Sat Futurity)                      

     (C) Erin Merchen/IM (Sat Futurity)                                       

     (C) Jessica Wimmer/KN French Connection (Sat Futurity)                   

     (C) Camrin Sellers/BUGS BY DESIGN (BBR EXTRA)                            

     (C) Macie Zimmerman/PK Tags Topper (Sat Youth 3D)                        


